4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

Rajka

48°0"8.259
408.48 km
741900
45° 35"

[eolele]
U‘IU‘IU‘I
l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

2
2
2

[Sleleole)
N WO w0
aroron

0522274M
1163819M
0522251M
1024918M
0522255M
2002614F
2012922F
1024902M
0522284F
1144531M
1163803F
0522256M
1144457F
2002603F
0522262M
0522259M
0522211F
1163807M
0529713M
0522260M
0522273F
0522234M
0522270F
1024909M
0522238M
1144535F
1144510M
1144543M
0522224M
1024905F
0493214M
1144532F
1144416F
1144534F
1144437F
0537161M
1024925M
0522265M
2012925M

-4.35

BENZING Live
1: 37200045

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

42.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'N

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
4' N Longitudine
16:41:05 GPS Ceas Atomic
16:41:05 +0 Ceas Porumbei
16:41:05 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| ST | DAOOF8DD |10.05 14:05:
| SA |DA325068 |10.05 14:05:
| SA | DA48FOB5 |10.05 14:06
| SA |DA48EFO9B |10.05 14:11
| SA |DA48FODO |10.05 14:11
| SA | DAOE3DB4 |10.05 14:14
| ST | DAD745B9 |10.05 14:16:
| A | DAOOF92C |10.05 14:18
| ST | DAOE3B3D |10.05 14:22
| A | DA4A8FOCC |10.05 14:24
| ST | DA2EADO90 |10.05 14:24
| SIPA |DA48EFD8 |10.05 14:28
|BSA |DAOE3B6A |10.05 14:32
| STPA |DAOE3BFF |10.05 14:32
| ST |DA48EF82 |10.05 14:33
| SA |DA1527F2 |10.05 14:34
| BSA | DA2EADS6 |10.05 14:34
| ST | DAOOFAD1 |10.05 14:34
| ST | DA48F08D |10.05 14:37
| A | DA4ABEFFE5 |10.05 14:39
|BSA |DA3723D3 |10.05 14:39
| SA | DA32500F |10.05 14:40:
| SA | DAFF30EB |10.05 14:41
| SAPA |DAOOFO9BA |10.05 14:43:
| SA |DA48EFOE |10.05 14:43:
| APA |DAOE3ED6 |10.05 14:44
| SA | DA4BEF98 |10.05 14:49:
|APA |DA48F057 |10.05 14:49:
| SA | DA32523C 110.05 14:49
| SA | DA2EAED7 |10.05 14:52
|BSA |DA325229 |10.05 14:53
| BA | DAFESEDA |10.05 14:58
| ST | DAOE3B4A |10.05 14:59
| SA |DA4300BB |10.05 15:00
| SA |DA1IE8391 |10.05 15:01
| SA |DA48F049 |]10.05 15:06
| BA |DA48F000 ]10.05 15:07
| ST | DA48F095 |10.05 15:08:
| SA | DAABEF6E |10.05 15:09

Cod concurs: 19299

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

Rajka

VALID

10,05,2025 19¢g

17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Ignea Laurentiu

21°

13"

10.05.2
10.05.2
51

0.6' E

025 22:45:58 LIVE
025 22:45:58 +0

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
|[OK |01 011 |
|[OK |01 1017 |
|[OK |01 015 |
|[OK |01 1012 |
|[OK |01 1001 |
|[OK |01 1042 |
|[OK |01 1034 |
|[OK |01 1010 |
|[OK |01 1044 |
|[OK |01 026 |
|[OK |01 1052 |
|[OK |01 1007 |
|[OK |01 1032 |
[OK |01 1047 |
|[OK |01 1005 |
|[OK |01 1024 |
|[OK |01 1048 |
|[OK |01 1004 |
|[OK |01 1028 |
|[OK |01 1020 |
|[OK |01 1043 |
|[OK |01 1014 |
|[OK |01 1040 |
|[OK |01 1025 |
[OK |01 1019 |
|[OK |01 1036 |
|[OK |01 1013 |
|[OK |01 1009 |
|[OK |01 1023 |
|[OK |01 1035 |
|[OK |01 1030 |
|[OK |01 1038 |
|[OK |01 1041 |
|[OK |01 1039 |
[OK |01 1033 |
|[OK |01 ]016 |
|[OK |01 1006 |
|[OK |01 1003 |
|[OK |01 1027 |
Serie ceas: 247873
Autorizare: AA900788
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102238_1746808865.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Rajka

48°0"8.259
408.48 km
741900
45° 35"

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

[eolele]
U‘IU‘IU‘I
l\)[\)[\)
[olele]

2
2
2

[Sleleole)
N WO w0
aroron

42.

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

'N

:05 GPS
:05 40
:05 GPS +3h

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

10, 05,2025 19246

0522240M
1024924F
0480145M
2012930M
0522266M
0480146F
1024981F
2012917M
0522228M
1144520F
1024929F
0480149F

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA48FO1E
| DA2EADD7
| DAEGECI96
| DA48EFBC
| DA15283E
| DA2EADSD
| DAOE3BD1
| DA48FO0OCS
| DAASEFC5
| DAFESDBF
| DAFE8DF?2
| DAOE3E96

| Sosire

|Data Ora

[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.05
[10.05
.05
.05
.05
.05

05
05
05
05
05
05

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:
19:

Rajka
17°10"9.869'E
10.05.2025 08:37:00
Ignea Laurentiu
21° 13" 0.6' E
10.05.2025 22:45:58 LIVE
10.05.2025 22:45:58 +0
51
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
9 |OK |01 |021 |
7 |OK |01 045
.1 JOK |01 1008 |
.1 JOK |01 |018 |
5 0K |01 |022
3 JOK |01 050
3 J]OK |01 |051
6 |[OK |01 1029 |
.3 JOK 101 002
.0 |JOK |01 046 |
.1 JOK |01 049 |
.1 JOK |01 037

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 37200045

-4.35

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

19299

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

247873
AA900788

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/102238_1746808865.pdf

